L03000	) 0 2 6 4 7 3
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500110438465
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/29/0701013002 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 07 OCT 29 AM 10: 23 DEPARTY OF STATE DEPARTY OF STATE DEPARTY OF STATE DEPARTY OF STATE DEPARTY OF STATE DEPARTY OF STATE DEPARTY OF STATE
Office Use Only	<b>FILED</b> 07 NOV 15 AH 9: 08 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

OTHON IS HIT 9:00 OTHON IS HIT 9:00 OTHON IS HIT 9:00 OTHON IS HIT 9:00 OTHON IS HIT 9:00
Agent

.

Acknowledgment

W.P. Verifier



RECEIVED

SECRETARY OF SUB 07 NOV -6 AM 11:37 分

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations 34 COMPANY MALLAHASSEE AHASSEE, FLORIDA

October 29, 2007

**EMPIRE** 

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L03000026473

We have received your document for WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The first paragraph refers to chapter 607 -- which is the Florida Corporations Act, and it goes on to refer to WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. as being a corporation, and having an "articles of corporation".

Please revise your document. The LLC law is Chapter 608. And please refer to the entity as being a "limited liability company", which is amending its "articles of organization."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr **Regulatory Specialist II** 

Letter Number: 807A00063185

305 448 - 55206



## RECEIVED

07 NOV 15 AM 10: 52

OTHON IS HI S. OR

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations DIVISICA OF URBURATIONS TALLAHASSED FLORIDA

November 6, 2007

EMPIRE

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L03000026473

We have received your document for WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we are STILL RETAINING your \$25.00 payment.

We are sorry to have to return this document a second time.

The title of your document still reads "AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION", and the first sentence now reads "articles of amendment to articles of incorporation".

LLC's do not have "articles of incorporation". Please refer to "Articles of Organization".

And please COMPLETELY ELIMINATE Page 2. Page 2 is part of an amendment for a corporation. It is only used with amendments to corporations, not amendments to LLC's.

I am attaching our LLC Amendment form, which you may wish to use as a guide.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 407A00064615

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

11/08/2007 15:49 3056361514

and the second second

.

.

-

.

ATLANTIC STAMP

	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
	ТО
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
	OF
	2 A
	WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The second
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
	A CA CA
·	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on _06/07/07 and assigned
FIRST,	document number 1030000026473
SECOND	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
SECOND.	
	(A) JENNIFER A. POLSKY RESIGNED AS MANAGER FOR WASHINGTON AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C
	(B) MAKISHEA BOBBI WILLS, WAS ELECTED MANAGING MEMBER OF WASHINGTON
	AVE ENTERPRISES, L.L.C. AND HR ADDRESS IS 3300 E. PRINCESS ANN BOAD
	AVI DATUMATODO, MILIOT MAD IN INDALIOD TO 5500 D. TALIONDO IM. DOLD
	NORFOLK, VA 23502
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· ·
Dated NC	VEMBER 13, 2007
Dutes	
•	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	LOUOS J. TERMINELLO, AS ATTORNEY IN FACT
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.